100 g

I pc
150 g
150 g
100 g

300 g
150 g
150 g
1200 g

150 g
300 g
200 g
200 g

L7
125¢g
100 g
400 g

400 g
1000 g

200 g
200 g
200 g
200 g

4 pc

4 pc
150 g

—Starters

marinated camembert style cheese

sausage pickled in vinegar and onion

Hungarian style sausage, and ..vejmrda” (grated horseradish with apple)
sausage baked on black beer and onion

special .smelly” beer cheese crumbed and deep fried served with cranberries

Soups

cabbage soup with smoked meat and cream
garlic soup with cheese, egg and pieces of toasted bread

Main courses
grilled beef RIB EYE steak with crushed pepper and french fries

marinated beef roasted with root veggies in creamy sauce, dumplings, cranberries
beef goulash with horseradish, onion potato pancakes and dumplings
roasted pork back knee, traditional garnish,
.vejmrda” (grated horseradish with apple) and bread
pork roast with dumplings and red cabbage
griled neck of pork on garlic with french fries
grilled chicken steak with french fries
fried mini chicken schnitzels with potatoes
quater of roasted duck, red cabbage, varicty of dumplings
crumbed and deep fried cheese, potatoes , tartar sauce
grilled camembert with roasted potatoes and hot sweet sauce
mixed salad (lettuce, tomato, cucumber, paprika)
with grilled chicken stripes and homemade dressing
baked potatoes wtih spinach, cheese and sour cream
mix grill for 2 persons
250 g chicken breast
300 g neck of pork,
300g beef RIB EYE from young south american bulls,
150 g sausage
french fries

bread

Desserts

honey cake

ice cream with hot fruits

Side dishes

french fries

brocoli on butter

boiled potatoes

mashed potatoes with bacon and onion

bread dumplings

potato dumplings

small salad, (lettuce, tomato, cucumber, paprika)

all our meals can contain trace amounts of allergens,
If necessary, please inform by our staff
We do not sell alcohol to teenagers under 18 years of age

95
75
115
115
115

65
65

425
225
215

355
195
245
195
195
245
185
185

175
185
855

75
85

65
65
65
65
35
65
75



