Starters

100 g	marinated camembert style cheese	95
1 pc	sausage pickled in vinegar and onion	75
150 g	Hungarian style sausage, and "vejmrda" (grated horseradish with apple)	115
150 g	sausage baked on black beer and onion	115
100 g	special "smelly" beer cheese crumbed and deep fried served with cranberries	115
	Soups	
	cabbage soup with smoked meat and cream	65
	garlic soup with cheese, egg and pieces of toasted bread	65
	Main courses	
300 g	grilled beef RIB EYE steak with crushed pepper and french fries	425
150 g	marinated beef roasted with root veggies in creamy sauce, dumplings, cranberries	225
150 g	beef goulash with horseradish, onion potato pancakes and dumplings	215
1 200 g	roasted pork back knee, traditional garnish,	
	"vejmrda" (grated horseradish with apple) and bread	355
150 g	pork roast with dumplings and red cabbage	195
300 g	griled neck of pork on garlic with french fries	245
200 g	grilled chicken steak with french fries	195
200 g	fried mini chicken schnitzels with potatoes	195
1/4	quater of roasted duck, red cabbage, variety of dumplings	245
125 g	crumbed and deep fried cheese, potatoes, tartar sauce	185
100 g	grilled camembert with roasted potatoes and hot sweet sauce	185
400 g	mixed salad (lettuce, tomato, cucumber, paprika)	
40.0	with grilled chicken stripes and homemade dressing	175
400 g	baked potatoes with spinach, cheese and sour cream	185
1 000 g	mix grill for 2 persons	855
	250 g chicken breast	
	300 g neck of pork,	
	300g beef RIB EYE from young south american bulls,	
	150 g sausage	
	french fries bread	
	Dicad	
	D esserts	
	honey cake	75
	ice cream with hot fruits	85
	Side dishes	
200 g	french fries	65
200 g	brocoli on butter	65
200 g	boiled potatoes	65
200 g	mashed potatoes with bacon and onion	65
4 pc	bread dumplings	55
4 pc	potato dumplings	65
150 g	small salad, (lettuce, tomato, cucumber, paprika)	75